
We’ve sent our ‘Autumn Dates’ out again for December as this is a busy month! Parents and carers are invited
with an *. Separate messages will be given out with details of how to book places at our popular concerts.

Monday 2nd December Y5 Saxophone concert 10.30 am* (no tickets required - sign in via the
office.) Mrs Brammall, one of the Trafford Music Service Advisors will be
watching our performance!

Friday 6th December Headteacher/Parent Drop in 8.00 am to 4.30 pm in the Hideaway with
Mrs Nunwick*

Monday 9th December Freddie Fit in all day (Nursery - Year 2). PE Kit for N - Y2 please

Tuesday 10th December EYFS Festive Concert* 2.15 pm (letter and booking info to follow)

Wednesday 11th December Christmas Lunch - pupils on packed lunches will be able to order a
festive meal on the new system ‘Evolve’. Watch this space!

Wednesday 11th December EYFS Festive Concert* 9.15 am (letter and booking info to follow)

Thursday 12th December Y1 and Y2 Nativity* 2.15 pm (letter and booking info to follow)

Friday 13th December Y1 and Y2 Nativity* 9.15 am (letter and booking info to follow)

Friday 13th December Save the Children ‘Christmas/Festive/Bright’ Jumper Day. Please wear
something merry and bright - £2 donation on ParentPay if possible or
cash on the day.
https://www.savethechildren.org.uk/christmas-jumper-day/about

Friday 13th December No Celebration Assembly today (a rollover!)

Monday 16th December Key Stage 1 Party (Year 1 and Year 2)

Tuesday 17th December Early Years Foundation Stage & Key Stage 2 Parties

Wednesday 18th December You will receive a short attainment & progress report with the latest
information for your child (Reception to Y6) and attendance sheet

Friday 20th December ● End of term Celebration Assembly 9am - NEW - this will include
pin badges for 100% attendance!

● School closes for the Christmas holidays at 2.00 pm
● After School Club open until 4.00 pm

https://www.savethechildren.org.uk/christmas-jumper-day/about

